
US NEWS 

Massive Texas Wildfire Spreads To America's Largest Army Base 

https://www.zerohedge.com/weather/massive-wildfire-spreads-americas-largest-army-base  

  

Graphic ‘Gender Queer’ Sex Books Marketed to Kids. 

https://thenationalpulse.com/2022/03/28/graphic-gender-queer-sex-books-marketed-to-kids/  

  

Biden got 255,000 ‘excess’ votes in fraud-tainted swing states in 2020, study finds 

https://amp.washingtontimes.com/news/2022/mar/28/joe-biden-got-255000-excess-votes-fraud-tainted-sw/  

  

House GOP campaign manifesto lacks anti-bureaucratic oomph 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/opinion/house-gop-campaign-manifesto-lacks-anti-bureaucratic-oomph  

  

Political Blackmail Empowers the American Left 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/03/political_blackmail_empowers_the_american_left.html  

  

[VIDEO] Well, Now We Know Why Bill Gates Wants Everyone Eating Synthetic Meat…And It’s Not For The 

“Environment” 

https://waynedupree.com/2022/03/bill-gates-fake-meat-reason/  

  

FDA: Common Stomach Medication Recalled Over Possible Contamination 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/fda-common-stomach-medication-recalled-over-possible-

contamination_4367248.html  

  

 

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles March 29th, 2022 
Here is a list of news stories and articles  

on our radar today. 

 
Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

https://www.zerohedge.com/weather/massive-wildfire-spreads-americas-largest-army-base
https://thenationalpulse.com/2022/03/28/graphic-gender-queer-sex-books-marketed-to-kids/
https://amp.washingtontimes.com/news/2022/mar/28/joe-biden-got-255000-excess-votes-fraud-tainted-sw/
https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/opinion/house-gop-campaign-manifesto-lacks-anti-bureaucratic-oomph
https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/03/political_blackmail_empowers_the_american_left.html
https://waynedupree.com/2022/03/bill-gates-fake-meat-reason/
https://www.theepochtimes.com/fda-common-stomach-medication-recalled-over-possible-contamination_4367248.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/fda-common-stomach-medication-recalled-over-possible-contamination_4367248.html
https://jellyfish.news/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/become-a-caravan-to-midnight-member


Booming Texas Real Estate Market Means Surging Homeownership Taxes 

https://www.zerohedge.com/economics/booming-texas-real-estate-market-means-surging-homeownership-taxes  

  

Jogger sexually assaulted by bicyclist while on exercise path in NYC: cops 

https://nypost.com/2022/03/28/jogger-sexually-assaulted-on-path-off-west-street-in-manhattan/  

  

New York justice orders Trump Organization to comply with attorney general subpoena 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/new-york-justice-orders-trump-organization-to-comply-with-attorney-

general-subpoena  

  

Missing 1-Year-Old Florida Boy Found Dead on Family Property: Family 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/missing-1-year-old-florida-boy-found-dead-on-family-property-family_4367703.html 

  

DoorDash Is Dominating The US Food Delivery Market 

https://www.zerohedge.com/technology/doordash-dominating-us-food-delivery-market  

  

Imagine if Both Your Parents Were Hard-Left Democrats 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/03/imagine_if_both_your_parents_were_hardleft_democrats.html  

  

Several Shot, Suspect in Custody (Photo) 

https://www.portlandoregon.gov/police/news/read.cfm?id=412241  

  

Texas Physician Convicted of Illegally Prescribing Over 1 Million Opioid Pills 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/texas-physician-convicted-of-illegally-prescribing-over-1-million-opioid-

pills_4365120.html  

  

"I'm A Wartime General" - Mayor Adams Pledges To Tackle Crime Wave That Has Turned NYC Into A "Laughingstock" 

https://www.zerohedge.com/political/im-wartime-general-mayor-adams-pledges-tackle-crime-wave-has-turned-nyc-

laughingstock  
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Police arrest 161 people and seize 75 guns in Panama City Beach over weekend 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/police-arrest-161-people-and-seize-75-guns-in-panama-city-beach-over-

weekend  

  

Joe Biden Proposes New Budget Forcing Americans to Fund Abortions 

https://www.lifenews.com/2022/03/28/joe-bidens-new-budget-cancels-hyde-amendment-forces-americans-to-fund-

abortions/  

  

WOKE HOLLYWOOD Shows True Colors...Gives Will Smith Standing Ovation After Assaulting Comedian Chris Rock On 

LIVE TV [VIDEO]  

https://100percentfedup.com/woke-hollywood-shows-true-colors-gives-will-smith-standing-ovationafter-assaulting-

comedian-chris-rock-on-live-tv-video/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
BBC, VOA Taken Off Air in Afghanistan as Taliban Bans Foreign Media Programmes 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/bbc-voa-taken-off-air-in-afghanistan-as-taliban-bans-foreign-media-

programmes_4366877.html  

  

Kremlin Calls Biden's Regime Change Comments "Alarming" But Appears Unwilling To Escalate Rhetoric 

https://www.zerohedge.com/political/kremlin-admits-bidens-regime-change-comments-are-alarming-stays-relatively-

muted   

  

Evergrande Electric Vehicle Arm to Start Taking Car Orders ‘Imminently’ 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/evergrande-electric-vehicle-arm-to-start-taking-car-orders-

imminently_4366320.html  

  

Reports Of Gunshots At Cancun Airport Trigger Stampede 

https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/reports-gunshots-cancun-airport-trigger-stampede  

  

Watchdogs Say Press Freedom Under Attack in Nigeria 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/police-arrest-161-people-and-seize-75-guns-in-panama-city-beach-over-weekend
https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/police-arrest-161-people-and-seize-75-guns-in-panama-city-beach-over-weekend
https://www.lifenews.com/2022/03/28/joe-bidens-new-budget-cancels-hyde-amendment-forces-americans-to-fund-abortions/
https://www.lifenews.com/2022/03/28/joe-bidens-new-budget-cancels-hyde-amendment-forces-americans-to-fund-abortions/
https://100percentfedup.com/woke-hollywood-shows-true-colors-gives-will-smith-standing-ovationafter-assaulting-comedian-chris-rock-on-live-tv-video/
https://100percentfedup.com/woke-hollywood-shows-true-colors-gives-will-smith-standing-ovationafter-assaulting-comedian-chris-rock-on-live-tv-video/
https://www.theepochtimes.com/bbc-voa-taken-off-air-in-afghanistan-as-taliban-bans-foreign-media-programmes_4366877.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/bbc-voa-taken-off-air-in-afghanistan-as-taliban-bans-foreign-media-programmes_4366877.html
https://www.zerohedge.com/political/kremlin-admits-bidens-regime-change-comments-are-alarming-stays-relatively-muted
https://www.zerohedge.com/political/kremlin-admits-bidens-regime-change-comments-are-alarming-stays-relatively-muted
https://www.theepochtimes.com/evergrande-electric-vehicle-arm-to-start-taking-car-orders-imminently_4366320.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/evergrande-electric-vehicle-arm-to-start-taking-car-orders-imminently_4366320.html
https://www.zerohedge.com/geopolitical/reports-gunshots-cancun-airport-trigger-stampede


https://www.theepochtimes.com/watchdogs-say-press-freedom-under-attack-in-nigeria_4361472.html  

  

New Great Game: Can Venezuela Negotiate an End to US Deadly Sanctions? 

https://www.counterpunch.org/2022/03/24/new-great-game-can-venezuela-negotiate-an-end-to-us-deadly-

sanctions/ 

  

HSBC Cuts References To Ukraine "War" From Analyst Reports As Bank Refuses To Pull Russian Business 

https://www.zerohedge.com/markets/hsbc-cuts-references-ukraine-war-analyst-reports-bank-refuses-pull-russian-

business  

  

Russia Developing Retaliatory Visa Measures Against ‘Unfriendly’ Countries: Kremlin 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/russia-developing-retaliatory-measures-against-unfriendly-countries-

kremlin_4366837.html  

  

Apple To Slash iPhone SE Output Next Quarter On Slumping Demand Amid Ukraine Conflict 

https://www.zerohedge.com/markets/apple-slash-iphone-se-output-next-quarter-souring-demand-amid-ukraine-

conflict  

  

Heineken Announces Exit From Russia, Expects to Lose 400 Million Euros 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/heineken-announces-exit-from-russia-expects-to-lose-400-million-

euros_4366487.html  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Southern Poverty Law Center Is Racist, Employees Say 

https://freebeacon.com/latest-news/southern-poverty-law-center-is-racist-employees-say/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
They Knew All Along: Lab Accident Is ‘Most Likely but Least Probed’ Covid Origin, State Dept. Memo Says 

https://basedunderground.com/2022/03/28/they-knew-all-along-lab-accident-is-most-likely-but-least-probed-covid-

origin-state-dept-memo-says/  
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Heart Issues Detected Months After COVID-19 Vaccination: Study 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/post-vaccination-heart-issues-detected-months-after-covid-19-vaccination-

study_4364565.html  

  

Biden Tests Negative for COVID-19 After Traveling Companion Tested Positive 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/biden-tests-negative-for-covid-19-after-traveling-companion-tested-

positive_4366629.html  

  

Pfizer Board Member: Mask Mandate on Airplanes Will Be Lifted Soon 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/pfizer-board-member-mask-mandate-on-airplanes-will-be-lifted-soon_4367613.html  

  

9 Flight Attendants File Lawsuit Against CDC Over Federal Transportation Mask Mandate 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/9-flight-attendants-file-lawsuit-against-cdc-over-federal-transportation-mask-

mandate_4366633.html  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/post-vaccination-heart-issues-detected-months-after-covid-19-vaccination-study_4364565.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/post-vaccination-heart-issues-detected-months-after-covid-19-vaccination-study_4364565.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/biden-tests-negative-for-covid-19-after-traveling-companion-tested-positive_4366629.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/biden-tests-negative-for-covid-19-after-traveling-companion-tested-positive_4366629.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/pfizer-board-member-mask-mandate-on-airplanes-will-be-lifted-soon_4367613.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/9-flight-attendants-file-lawsuit-against-cdc-over-federal-transportation-mask-mandate_4366633.html
https://www.theepochtimes.com/9-flight-attendants-file-lawsuit-against-cdc-over-federal-transportation-mask-mandate_4366633.html
https://ctmstore.com/collections/become-a-caravan-to-midnight-member
https://ctmstore.com/collections


 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
April 2nd, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

 
 

Makes teeth repel plaque! 

Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush 
 
Dr. Tung's IONIC toothbrush may be the most advanced toothbrush in the world!  

 
Unlike regular toothbrushes which try to force plaque off the teeth by friction, the IONIC 

brush makes the teeth let go of plaque, like turning off a magnet! 

 

 
 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/dr-tungs-natural-dental-products-that-people-love/products/ionic-toothbrush-system
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java
https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java-stainless-steel-travel-mug

